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Österreichische Meisterschaft LG 30 1.10 Linz
Senioren 3 4.06.2011 19:52

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (51102) Winter, Josef OOE_Enns 100 99 100 299(27)
2 (41101) Dröscher, Vinzenz SBG_Mauterndorf 100 100 99 299(25)
3 (71108) Reich, Helmut NOE_SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 100 100 99 299(24)
4 (71101) Pollmann, Ernst NOE_HSV Weitra 100 98 100 298(28)
5 (11103) Wörz,Hans VAB_USG Hard 100 99 99 298(28)
6 (71112) WAGNER Johann NOE_USV Kirchberg/W. 99 100 99 298(27)
7 (71109) KOLM Josef NOE_USV Rastenfeld 100 99 99 298(24)
8 (71114) KLEMISCH Johann NOE_ Klosterneuburger SSV 98 99 100 297(26)
9 (51108) Brenneis, Walter OOE_Timelkam 99 99 99 297(25)

10 (61104) Peer Ferdinand STM_SV Aigen/Ennstal 99 99 99 297(23)
11 (71102) Karafiat, Alfred NOE_Klosterneuburger SSV 98 100 98 296(24)
12 (41104) Frauenschuh, Alois SBG_Lamprechtshausen 100 98 98 296(24)
13 (61105) Wölfler Bernd STM_SV Aigen/Ennstal 100 98 98 296(22)
14 (11101) Kohler, Josef VAB_USG Andelsbuch 99 98 98 295(24)
15 (41102) Walkner, Erko SBG_Hallwang 98 97 100 295(21)
16 (51106) Polak, Alfred OOE_Steyr 97 99 99 295(21)
17 (41108) Ziller, Dionys SBG_Hallwang 97 100 98 295(20)
18 (61102) Rauszig, Hermann STM_PSG Mürzzuschlag 98 99 97 294(23)
19 (51104) Mausz, Hannes OOE_Enns 99 99 96 294(21)
20 (91101) Reiter, Ewald BGL_SSV Lackendorf 99 98 97 294(19)
21 (21108) Wartbichler Leo TIR_Fieberbrun 99 100 95 294(19)
22 (71103) Halbweis, Helmut NOE_Klosterneuburger SSV 97 99 97 293(23)
23 (11102) Sinz, Helmut VAB_USG Hard 96 98 99 293(19)
24 (21103) Freisinger, Martin TIR_Kufstein 97 97 98 292(21)
25 (61101) Fürpaß, Karl STMPSG Mürzzuschlag 98 97 97 292(20)
26 (21106) Aufschneiter, Hermann TIR_Kufstein 96 98 98 292(19)
27 (71115) Gössl, Heinz NOE_ HSV St.Pölten 98 98 96 292(19)
28 (91102) Kortschak Ernst BGL_SSV Lackendorf 98 98 96 292(17)
29 (81101) Tischer, Otto WIN_Wienerwald 94 99 98 291(22)
30 (21105) Mandersbacher, Gottfried TIR_Kufstein 99 93 99 291(17)
31 (41105) Maurer Erich SBG_Salzburg Süd 98 96 97 291(17)
32 (51105) Kaltenberger, Fritz OOE_Steyr 97 96 97 290(17)
33 (51111) Halmdienst, Gernot OOE_St. Georgen/Gusen 98 95 97 290(17)

 (81102) Pach, Karl WIN_SKH 98 95 97 290(17)
35 (51103) Tomenendal, Günter OOE_Enns 95 99 96 290(16)
36 (81103) Weissenborn, Kurt WIN_Wienerwald 94 98 98 290(15)
37 (71105) Eigner, Robert NOE_Priv.SK St.Pölten 96 96 98 290(15)
38 (41107) Neureiter Andreas SBG_Saalfelden 97 97 96 290
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(14)
39 (71107) Nasrallah, Fuad NOE_SG Baden 95 96 98 289(18)
40 (61103) Maderbacher, Otmar STM_PSG Mürzzuschlag 94 99 96 289(17)
41 (81104) Stagel, Franz SKH_SKH 94 98 97 289(16)
42 (11104) Berchtold, Walter VAB_USG Andelsbuch 96 97 95 288(15)

 (21104) Praschberger, Adolf TIR_Ebbs 96 97 95 288(15)
44 (21102) Erler, Engelbert TIR_Volders 93 97 98 288(14)
45 (71104) Pointinger, Franz Ing. NOE_Königstettner SSV 94 97 96 287(12)
46 (11105) Latschrauner Hermann VAB_USG Hard 98 99 89 286(21)
47 (71111) STREICHER Johann NOE_SV Sierningtal 98 92 94 284(13)
48 (71113) BERGER Erwin NOE_USV Kirchberg/W. 95 94 94 283(14)
49 (51101) Atzelsberger, Franz OOE_Union Pichling 94 95 94 283( 8)
50 (21101) Stöger Josef TIR_Kufstein 96 94 92 282(10)
51 (71110) HOFBAUER Oskar NOE_HSV St.Pölten 96 91 94 281(17)
52 (21107) Aufschneiter, Anton TIR_Kufstein 96 93 91 280(10)
53 (51109) Rumplmayr, Hans OOE_Grünau 90 95 93 278( 5)
54 (81105) Pfeffer, Ludwig WIN_HüSV 91 90 92 273( 9)
55 (51110) Riepert, Horst OOE_Baumgartenberg 89 94 90 273( 9)
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Österreichische Meisterschaft LG 30 1.10 Linz
Senioren 1 4.06.2011 19:52

Platz SNr Name Serien  Total
1  Salzburg 890(70)

 (41101) Dröscher, Vinzenz 100 100 99 299(25)
 (41104) Frauenschuh, Alois 100 98 98 296(24)
 (41102) Walkner, Erko 98 97 100 295(21)

2  Niederösterreich 888(71)
 (71108) Reich, Helmut 100 100 99 299(24)
 (71102) Karafiat, Alfred 98 100 98 296(24)
 (71103) Halbweis, Helmut 97 99 97 293(23)

3  Steiermark 887(68)
 (61104) Peer Ferdinand 99 99 99 297(23)
 (61105) Wölfler Bernd 100 98 98 296(22)
 (61102) Rauszig, Hermann 98 99 97 294(23)

4  Vorarlberg 886(71)
 (11103) Wörz,Hans 100 99 99 298(28)
 (11101) Kohler, Josef 99 98 98 295(24)
 (11102) Sinz, Helmut 96 98 99 293(19)

5  Wien 871(54)
 (81101) Tischer, Otto 94 99 98 291(22)
 (81102) Pach, Karl 98 95 97 290(17)
 (81103) Weissenborn, Kurt 94 98 98 290(15)

6  Tirol 871(52)
 (21103) Freisinger, Martin 97 97 98 292(21)
 (21105) Mandersbacher, Gottfried 99 93 99 291(17)
 (21102) Erler, Engelbert 93 97 98 288(14)

7  Oberösterreich 589(44)
 (51102) Winter, Josef 100 99 100 299(27)
 (51105) Kaltenberger, Fritz 97 96 97 290(17)
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Österreichische Meisterschaft LG 30 1.10 Linz
Seniorinnen 3 4.06.2011 19:51

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (51201) Weis, Berta OOE_Union Pichling 100 99 97 296(23)
2 (61201) Schober Elisabeth STM_SV Rottenmann 98 99 96 293(19)
3 (71201) Fischer, Christine NOE_ SG Baden 97 96 99 292(20)
4 (81201) Weisz, Herta WIN_Wienerwald 99 96 96 291(21)
5 (71202) Neubauer, Elisabeth NOE_ ATV Gloggnitz 95 97 99 291(18)
6 (71203) Halbweis, Ottilie NOE_Klosterneuburger SSV 96 95 97 288(15)
7 (91201) Kortschak, Edith BGL_SSV Lackendorf 83 92 92 267( 7)

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2009



file:///C|/Users/user/Desktop/2011_OeM_S3_LP_Ms.html[06.06.2011 14:14:07]

Österreichische Meisterschaft LP 30 2.10 Linz
Senioren 3 4.06.2011 19:51

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (12101) Halder, Horst VAB_HSG Bregenz 86 91 88 265( 5)
2 (52103) Rabl, Klaus OOE_LHA-Linz 87 85 88 260( 2)
3 (72103) Konrad, Günter Dkfm. NOE_ Priv.SK St.Pölten 94 79 86 259( 3)
4 (72105) Metzl, Gernot Ing. NOE_ SG Langenzersdorf 86 87 85 258( 2)
5 (52106) Affenzeller, Hans-Jürgen OOE_SC Offenhausen 85 87 86 258( 1)
6 (72106) Kolm, Josef NOE_SV Zwettl 88 82 85 255( 3)
7 (52107) Garimort, Karl OOE_GFM-Steyr 85 83 87 255( 2)
8 (22102) Mittermayer, Hermann TIR_SG Hall 84 91 80 255( 0)
9 (32104) Scherwitzl, Adolf KTN_PSV Villach 85 81 84 250( 3)

10 (72104) Eigner, Robert NOE_ Priv.SK St.Pölten 83 82 83 248( 0)
11 (32105) Stückler, Alois KTN_BSK Kelag 83 85 80 248( 0)
12 (72108) Kubesch, Gotthard NOE_SPS Mank-Texingtal 77 86 82 245( 1)
13 (72201) Hofbauer, Irene NOE_HSV St.Pölten 78 82 82 242( 2)
14 (72202) Halbweis, Ottilie NOE_Zwölfaxinger SSV 77 79 86 242( 1)
15 (22101) Ertl, Kurt TIR_SG Hall 73 82 86 241( 0)
16 (82101) Stagel, Franz WIN_SKH 83 77 81 241( 0)
17 (52104) Teufelhofer, Egon OOE_LHA-Linz 84 76 81 241( 0)
18 (52105) Schartner, Adolf OOE_PSV-Wels 85 78 72 235( 1)
19 (32103) Krenn, Karl KTN_SV Magistrat Klagenfurt 75 84 76 235( 0)
20 (92102) Reiter ,Ewald BGL_SSV Lackendorf 78 80 74 232( 1)
21 (72102) Eigner, Erika NOE_ Priv.SK St.Pölten 82 76 72 230( 0)
22 (32102) Jensterle, Peter KTN_SSV Sponheim 80 74 73 227( 0)
23 (32101) Banko, Richard KTN_SSV Sponheim 76 74 76 226( 1)
24 (22104) Waldegger, Anneliese TIR_Nauders 69 77 73 219( 1)
25 (52101) Wolkerstorfer, Herbert OOE_LPSV 72 72 71 215( 0)
26 (72107) Wagner, Johann NOE_USV Kirchberg/W. 77 66 70 213( 0)
27 (92101) Nagy, Wilgerd BGL_SSZ Bgld Nord 62 79 64 205( 0)
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Österreichische Meisterschaft LP 30 2.10 Linz
Senioren 3 4.06.2011 19:50

Platz SNr Name Serien  Total
1  Oberösterreich 773( 5)

 (52103) Rabl, Klaus 87 85 88 260( 2)
 (52106) Affenzeller, Hans-Jürgen 85 87 86 258( 1)
 (52107) Garimort, Karl 85 83 87 255( 2)

2  Niederösterreich 772( 8)
 (72103) Konrad, Günter Dkfm. 94 79 86 259( 3)
 (72105) Metzl, Gernot Ing. 86 87 85 258( 2)
 (72106) Kolm, Josef 88 82 85 255( 3)

3  Kärnten 733( 3)
 (32104) Scherwitzl, Adolf 85 81 84 250( 3)
 (32105) Stückler, Alois 83 85 80 248( 0)
 (32103) Krenn, Karl 75 84 76 235( 0)

4  Tirol 715( 1)
 (22102) Mittermayer, Hermann 84 91 80 255( 0)
 (22101) Ertl, Kurt 73 82 86 241( 0)
 (22104) Waldegger, Anneliese 69 77 73 219( 1)
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Österreichische Meisterschaft KK 30 S. Auf. Linz
Senioren 3 5.06.2011 13:56

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (73106) Reich, Helmut NOE_SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 97 97 95 289(12)
2 (43105) Tomitza, Eberhard SBG_LH-Salzburg 97 96 96 289(11)
3 (13101) Kohler, Josef VAB_USG Andelsbuch 97 96 95 288( 8)
4 (73101) Pollmann, Ernst NOE_HSV Weitra 94 96 97 287(14)
5 (53101) Winter, Josef OOE_Enns 92 98 97 287(12)
6 (73107) Kolm, Josef NOE_USV Rastenfeld 95 97 95 287(11)
7 (13104) Berchtold, Walter VAB_USG Andelsbuch 98 94 95 287(11)
8 (13103) Wörz, Hans VAB_USG Hard 93 92 100 285( 9)
9 (43101) Dröscher, Vinzenz NOE_SBG_Mauterndorf 95 97 93 285( 9)

10 (73105) Miksche, Rudolf Ing. NOE_Priv.SG Ybbs/D. 90 98 97 285( 7)
11 (63101) Fürpaß Karl STM_PSG Mürzzuschlag 95 93 95 283( 9)
12 (23103) Freisinger, Martin TIR_Kufstein 92 96 95 283( 8)
13 (73104) Pointinger, Franz Ing. NOE_ SV Stockerau 98 89 96 283( 7)
14 (83101) Stagel, Franz WIN_SKH 91 95 96 282( 9)
15 (93101) Reiter, Ewald BGL_SSV Lackendorf 92 95 95 282( 7)
16 (23105) Mandersbacher, Gottfried TIR_Kufstein 96 93 93 282( 4)
17 (73108) Hofbauer, Oskar NOE_ HSV St.Pölten 92 96 94 282( 3)
18 (83102) Weissenborn, Kurt WIN_HüSV 92 93 96 281( 8)
19 (23108) Wartbichler, Leo TIR_Fieberbrun 93 90 96 279(11)
20 (43102) Walkner, Erko SBG_Hallwang 94 92 93 279( 7)
21 (73110) Gössl, Heinz NOE_ HSV St.Pölten 92 94 92 278( 7)
22 (43104) Frauenschuh, Alois SBG_Lamprechtshausen 93 93 92 278( 5)
23 (23104) Praschberger, Adolf TIR_Ebbs 91 92 95 278( 4)
24 (23106) Aufschneiter, Hermann TIR_Kufstein 95 87 95 277( 6)
25 (73103) Halbweis, Helmut NOE_ Klosterneuburger SSV 91 93 93 277( 6)
26 (63103) Maderbacher Otmar STM_PSG Mürzzuschlag 87 95 94 276( 6)
27 (23101) Stöger, Josef TIR_Kufstein 92 92 92 276( 4)
28 (63102) Rauszig Hermann STM_PSG Mürzzuschlag 95 91 90 276( 4)
29 (13105) Latschrauner, Hermann VAB_USG Hard 88 94 93 275( 5)
30 (53105) Halmdienst, Gernot OOE_St. Georgen/Gusen 94 89 91 274( 7)
31 (93102) Kortschak, Ernst BGL_SSV Lackendorf 93 92 89 274( 4)
32 (13102) Sinz, Helmut VAB_USG Hard 92 93 88 273( 5)
33 (53103) Rumplmayr, Hans OOE_Grünau 89 92 89 270( 3)
34 (53104) Riepert, Horst OOE_St. Georgen/Gusen 85 86 91 262( 2)
35 (23107) Aufschneiter, Anton TIR_Kufstein 93 87 78 258( 0)
36 (53102) Tomenendal, Günter OOE_Enns 82 82 80 244( 3)
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Österreichische Meisterschaft KK 30 S. Auf. Linz
Senioren 3 5.06.2011 13:56

Platz SNr Name Serien  Total
1  Niederösterreich 861(33)

 (73106) Reich, Helmut 97 97 95 289(12)
 (73101) Pollmann, Ernst 94 96 97 287(14)
 (73105) Miksche, Rudolf Ing. 90 98 97 285( 7)

2  Salzburg 853(27)
 (43105) Tomitza, Eberhard 97 96 96 289(11)
 (43101) Dröscher, Vinzenz 95 97 93 285( 9)
 (43102) Walkner, Erko 94 92 93 279( 7)

3  Vorarlberg 846(22)
 (13101) Kohler, Josef 97 96 95 288( 8)
 (13103) Wörz, Hans 93 92 100 285( 9)
 (13102) Sinz, Helmut 92 93 88 273( 5)

4  Tirol 841(16)
 (23103) Freisinger, Martin 92 96 95 283( 8)
 (23105) Mandersbacher, Gottfried 96 93 93 282( 4)
 (23101) Stöger, Josef 92 92 92 276( 4)

5  Steiermark 835(19)
 (63101) Fürpaß Karl 95 93 95 283( 9)
 (63103) Maderbacher Otmar 87 95 94 276( 6)
 (63102) Rauszig Hermann 95 91 90 276( 4)

6  Oberösterreich 831(22)
 (53101) Winter, Josef 92 98 97 287(12)
 (53105) Halmdienst, Gernot 94 89 91 274( 7)
 (53103) Rumplmayr, Hans 89 92 89 270( 3)
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Österreichische Meisterschaft KK 30 S. Auf. Linz
Seniorinnen 3 5.06.2011 12:42

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (73202) Halbweis, Ottilie NOE_Klosterneuburger SSV 90 92 91 273( 7)
2 (63201) Schober Elisabeth STM_SV Rottenmann 87 87 91 265( 2)
3 (73201) Neubauer, Elisabeth NOE_ATV Gloggnitz 91 87 85 263( 1)
4 (93201) Kortschak, Edith BGL_SSV Lackendorf 83 84 93 260( 3)
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30. Österreichischen Meisterschaft 

Senioren 3 
Linz, Landeshauptschießstand Auerhahn, 

4. / 5. Juni 2011 

  
  
  
  
  
  
      
      
      
      

1. Niederösterreich  1021   
 Metzl, Gernot Ing. NOE_SG Langenzersdorf 348   
 Kolm, Josef NOE_SV Zwettl 350   
 Eigner, Robert NOE_ Priv.SK St.Pölten 323   
      
      

2. Oberösterreich  1001   
 Wapenik, Arthur OOE_PSV-Wels 314   

 
Affenzeller, Hans-
Jürgen OOE_SC Offenhausen 329   

 Rabl, Klaus OOE_LHA-Linz 358   
      
      

3. Kärnten  952   
 Jensterle, Peter KTN_SSV Sponheim 323   
 Krenn, Karl KTN_SV Magistrat Klagenfurt 327   

 Scherwitzl, Adolf KTN_PSV Villach 302   
      
      
      
      
      

 



 
 

 30. Österreichischen Meisterschaft 
Senioren 3 

Linz, Landeshauptschießstand Auerhahn, 
4. / 5. Juni 2011 

Feuerpistole 

            
             
             
             
             
             

 Präzision Duell  

Rang StNr Name Verein BL S1 S2 S3 S4 ZS S1 S2 S3 S4 ZS Gesamt IZ 

                            

1 14101 Halder, Horst VAB_HSG Bregenz VAB 49 46 44 45 184 48 41 49 41 179 363  

2 54103 Rabl, Klaus OOE_LHA-Linz OOE 44 41 46 48 179 43 44 43 49 179 358  

3 64101 Krasser  Horst STM_Hubertus Graz STM 45 43 45 44 177 46 47 41 44 178 355  

4 74105 Kolm, Josef NOE_SV Zwettl NOE 41 42 45 46 174 40 43 43 50 176 350  

5 74103 Metzl, Gernot Ing. NOE_SG Langenzersdorf NOE 42 43 41 43 169 45 44 44 46 179 348  

6 74201 Hofbauer, Irene NOE_HSV St.Pölten NOE 45 46 42 47 180 40 40 44 41 165 345  

7 34101 Banko, Richard KTN_SSV Sponheim KTN 45 43 38 42 168 43 42 43 45 173 341  

8 54104 Schartner, Adolf OOE_PSV-Wels OOE 43 46 43 44 176 33 41 44 36 154 330  

9 54107 Affenzeller, Hans-Jürgen OOE_SC Offenhausen OOE 42 40 42 46 170 39 32 43 45 159 329  

10 54102 Prem, Thomas OOE_LPSV OOE 40 44 37 33 154 43 43 41 46 173 327 4 

11 34103 
Krenn, Karl KTN_SV Magistrat 

Klagenfurt 
KTN 

42 35 44 38 159 35 46 45 42 168 327 2 

12 34102 Jensterle, Peter KTN_SSV Sponheim KTN 44 45 43 42 174 27 48 42 32 149 323  

13 74102 Eigner, Robert NOE_ Priv.SK St.Pölten NOE 40 39 31 42 152 43 40 42 46 171 323  

14 54105 Wapenik, Arthur OOE_PSV-Wels OOE 39 39 41 43 162 40 40 37 35 152 314  

15 74104 Kubesch, Gotthard NOE_SPS Mank-Texingtal NOE 40 34 34 40 148 40 46 37 42 165 313  

16 24101 Mittermayr, Hermann TIR_Kufstein TIR 43 45 40 42 170 45 30 32 32 139 309  

17 34104 Scherwitzl, Adolf KTN_PSV Villach KTN 44 43 40 43 170 45 40 20 27 132 302  

18 54106 Petter, Kurt OOE_PSV-Wels OOE 41 43 44 43 171 29 28 33 37 127 298  

19 84101 Stagel, Franz WIN_SKH WIN 34 31 32 38 135 37 44 42 38 161 296  

20 54101 Wolkerstorfer, Herbert   OOE_LPSV OOE 35 34 36 39 144 28 46 33 43 150 294  

21 74202 Halbweis, Ottilie NOE_Zwölfaxinger SSV NOE 34 30 38 36 138 40 35 31 42 148 286  
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